UCT Coatings Plating Options

Plating Corrosion Wear Hardness Heat Treatment
Option Protection Resistance Level

EXO-H

EXO-NH

EXO-CR

EXO-CR+

EXO-CRX

Enhanced

Enhanced

Good

Good

Excellent

Superior

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

EXOTECHNOLOGY™

82 HRC

82 HRC

68 HRC

82 HRC

68 HRC

68 HRC

725°F @ 1.5 hrs or
485°F @ 5 hrs

725°F @ 1.5 hrs or
485°F @ 5 hrs

None

725°F @ 1.5 hrs or
485°F @ 5 hrs

None

None



